PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION STANDARD PACK WEIGHT LIST PRICE/FT.**
LENGTHS (LBS./FT.)
FLEXSURE DUAL SOLAR TUBING:*
5/8" Insulation Thickness
DPST-IB1-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.46 $29.49
DPST-IB1-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.50 $35.94
DPST-IB1-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.68 $41.65
1" Insulation Thickness
DPST-IB2-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.60 $33.91
DPST-IB2-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.64 $41.33
DPST-IB2-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.83 $47.90
FLEXSURE SINGLE SOLAR TUBING:*
3/4" Insulation Thickness
PST-IB1-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.30 $15.21
PST-IB1-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.32 $16.36
PST-IB1-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.39 $18.95
PST-IB1-DN32-(Length) 1-1/4" (DN 32) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.51 $27.48
1" Insulation Thickness
PST-IB2-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.35 $17.49
PST-IB2-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.37 $18.82
PST-IB2-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.51 $21.80
PST-IB2-DN32-(Length) 1-1/4" (DN 32) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.65 $31.61
BARE CORRUGATED STAINLESS STEEL TUBING (316L):*
CSST-BB-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) Bare CSST 250 ft. 0.12 $6.35
CSST-BB-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) Bare CSST 250 ft. 0.14 $7.70
CSST-BB-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) Bare CSST 150 ft. 0.19 $9.13
CSST-BB-DN32-(Length) 1-1/4" (DN 32) Bare CSST 150 ft. 0.26 $11.86
CSST-BB-DN40-(Length) 1-1/2" (DN40) Bare CSST 150 ft. 0.40 $15.77
CSST-BB-DN50-(Length) 2" (DN50) Bare CSST 150 ft. 0.60 $21.96
DUAL PRE-INSULATED SOLAR TUBING - UNDERGROUND (DPSU):*
5/8" Insulation Thickness
DPSU-IB1-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.76 $34.50
DPSU-IB1-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.80 $42.05
DPSU-IB1-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST Inserted in 6" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 75 ft. 1.38 $48.73
1" Insulation Thickness
DPSU-IB2-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST Inserted in 6" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 75 ft. 1.30 $39.68
DPSU-IB2-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST Inserted in 6" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 75 ft. 1.34 $48.35
DPSU-IB2-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST Inserted in 6" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 75 ft. 1.53 $56.04
SINGLE PRE-INSULATED SOLAR TUBING - UNDERGROUND (PSU):*
3/4" Insulation Thickness
PSU-IB1-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.60 $17.79
PSU-IB1-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.62 $19.15
PSU-IB1-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.69 $22.18
PSU-IB1-DN32-(Length) 1-1/4" (DN 32) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.81 $32.16
1" Insulation Thickness
PSU-IB2-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.65 $20.46
PSU-IB2-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.67 $22.02
PSU-IB2-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.81 $25.05
PSU-IB2-DN32-(Length) 1-1/4" (DN 32) CSST Inserted in 4" Tile Pipe 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.95 $36.98
F L E X S U R E  S O L A R  P A R T  L I S T
* When placing orders, replace (Length) with desired length in feet. Maximum length of 200 ft. for insulated tubing (including underground tubing),
5,000 ft. for non-insulated tubing.
** Add 7% to price for lengths under 50 ft.
12404_FlexSure_Underground_PriceSheet:Layout 1  8/13/10  3:12 PM  Page 1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK PACK WEIGHT LIST PRICE
QUANTITY (LBS.)
FLEXSURE DUAL BRACKETS:
Dual Brackets - Hinged with Center Post
ACC-BS1-DN16-4 Fits 5/8" (DN 16) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 1.1 $13.79 per piece
ACC-BS1-DN20-4 Fits 3/4" (DN 20) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 1.1 $17.24 per piece
ACC-BS1-DN25-4 Fits 1" (DN 25) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 1.3 $24.14 per piece
ACC-BS2-DN16-4 Fits 5/8" (DN 16) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 1.3 $15.86 per piece
ACC-BS2-DN20-4 Fits 3/4" (DN 20) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 1.3 $19.83 per piece
ACC-BS2-DN25-4 Fits 1" (DN 25) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 1.4 $27.76 per piece
Dual Brackets - Flush Mounting
ACC-BS3-DN16-4 Fits 5/8" (DN 16) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 0.5 $7.25 per piece
ACC-BS3-DN20-4 Fits 3/4" (DN 20) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 0.6 $8.62 per piece
ACC-BS3-DN25-4 Fits 1" (DN 25) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 0.6 $9.00 per piece
ACC-BS4-DN16-4 Fits 5/8" (DN 16) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 0.6 $8.34 per piece
ACC-BS4-DN20-4 Fits 3/4" (DN 20) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 0.7 $9.75 per piece
ACC-BS4-DN25-4 Fits 1" (DN 25) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 0.7 $10.35 per piece
TAPE
TAPE-SOL1-12 Self-adhering EPDM Rubber Tape (2" x 0.02" x 82 ft. roll) 12/box 33.5 $750.00 per package
SIL-TAPE-B-5 Self-fusing Silicone Rubber Tape (1" x 0.015" x 36 ft. roll) 5/box 1.7 $203.45 per package
PIPE CUTTER
FSCUTTER-SM CSST Cutter (5/8"-1") 1 piece 1.5 $87.24 each
FSCUTTER-LG CSST Cutter (up to 2") 1 piece 3.1 $135.99 each
FSBLADE-SM-5 Replacement Blades for FSCUTTER-SM 5/bag 0.3 $25.15 per bag
FSBLADE-LG-5 Replacement Blades for FSCUTTER-LG 5/bag 0.3 $62.09 per bag
FITTINGS:
Sweat Fittings
FLX-SB-DN16-3/4-10 5/8" (DN 16) x 3/4" Copper 10/box 4.0 $37.07  per piece
FLX-SB-DN20-3/4-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Copper 10/box 4.6 $38.14  per piece
FLX-SB-DN20-1-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 1" Copper 10/box 4.8 $49.14  per piece
FLX-SB-DN25-1-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Copper 10/box 6.3 $50.86  per piece
Stub Fittings
FLX-UB-DN16-1/2-10 5/8" (DN 16) x 1/2" Copper Stub 10/box 3.6 $48.21  per piece
FLX-UB-DN20-1/2-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 1/2" Copper Stub 10/box 4.4 $51.90  per piece
FLX-UB-DN20-3/4-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Copper Stub 10/box 5.2 $51.90  per piece
FLX-UB-DN20-22-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 22mm Copper Stub 10/box 5.4 $50.50  per piece
FLX-UB-DN25-3/4-10 1" (DN 25) x 3/4" Copper Stub 10/box 6.4 $56.58  per piece
FLX-UB-DN25-1-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Copper Stub 10/box 6.9 $59.47  per piece
Female Fittings
FLX-FB-DN16-3/4N-10 5/8" (DN 16) x 3/4" Female NPT 10/box 4.0 $31.55  per piece
FLX-FB-DN20-1/2N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 1/2" Female NPT 10/box 4.5 $26.80  per piece
FLX-FB-DN20-3/4N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Female NPT 10/box 4.6 $26.80  per piece
FLX-FB-DN25-1N-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Female NPT 10/box 6.3 $46.55  per piece
Male Fittings
FLX-MB-DN16-3/4N-10 5/8" (DN 16) x 3/4" Male NPT 10/box 3.8 $32.24  per piece
FLX-MB-DN20-1/2N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 1/2" Male NPT 10/box 4.2 $28.02  per piece
FLX-MB-DN20-3/4N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Male NPT 10/box 4.3 $28.02  per piece
FLX-MB-DN25-3/4N-10 1" (DN 25) x 3/4" Male NPT 10/box 6.4 $43.36  per piece
FLX-MB-DN25-1N-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Male NPT 10/box 6.5 $43.36  per piece
FLX-MB-DN32-5/4N-10 1-1/4" (DN 32) x 1-1/4" Male NPT 10/box 9.0 $74.38  per piece
FLX-MB-DN40-6/4N-10 1-1/2" (DN40) x 1-1/2" Male NPT 4/box 5.7 $146.06 per piece
FLX-MB-DN50-2N-10 2" (DN50) x 2" Male NPT 4/box 9.4 $234.31 per piece
Couplings
FLX-CB-DN16-10 5/8" (DN 16) Coupling 10/box 4.3 $44.45  per piece
FLX-CB-DN20-10 3/4" (DN 20) Coupling 10/box 7.0 $48.38  per piece
FLX-CB-DN25-10 1" (DN 25) Coupling 10/box 10.8 $71.42  per piece
FLX-CB-DN32-10 1-1/4" (DN 32) Coupling 10/box 13.6 $134.90 per piece
FLX-CB-DN40 1-1/2" (DN40) Coupling 4/box 8.9 $276.79 per piece
FLX-CB-DN50 2" (DN50) Coupling 4/box 15.6 $445.16 per piece
90° Elbows
FLX-LB-DN20-3/4N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Female NPT 90° Elbow 10/box 7.2 $36.90 per piece
FLX-LB-DN25-1N-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Female NPT 90° Elbow 10/box 13.9 $60.35 per piece
F L E X S U R E  S O L A R  P A R T  L I S T
FlexSure® – Flexible Stainless Steel Tubing Systems
Titeflex Corporation • 603 Hendee Street • Springfield, MA 01104 • Ph: 1-800-662-0208
Rev. 8/10
12404_FlexSure_Underground_PriceSheet:Layout 1  8/13/10  3:12 PM  Page 2